A-BOROUGH DIVISION
BAYFOXES

PEEPS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
BOMBERS

FELLAS
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COLEMAN DIVISION
TOUCANS
EMUS
SWALLOWS
REDRAIDERS
COCKAPOOS

L N

ESPINOSA DIVISION
CHOWDAHEADZ
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
COCKATIELS
RENEGADES
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
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WEEK 5 RESULTS

FELLAS 93, FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS 68
CHOWDAHEADZ 160, PEEPS 153
SLUGGAS 163, SWALLOWS 133
PINKSLIPPERS 153, EMUS 121
WALLABIES 153, HEAVYS 126
VICTORS 168, MAULERS 104

WEEK 6 MATCHUPS
REDRAIDERS vs SLUGGAS
VICTORS vs UNDERDOGS
TOUCANS vs COLONELS
BRAWLERS vs KNIGHTS
PEEPS vs COCKATIELS
HEAVYS vs MAULERS

NEWS & NOTES
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ESFFL 2021 WEEK 5 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

T PTs BIROL DIVISION

0 694 (+26) SHADOWTALONS

0 757 VICTORS

0 672 HEAVYS

0 570 UNICORNS

0 516 SWAMPDRAINERS

T PIS DELBEKE DIVISION

0 621 (-47) MERCHANTS-OF-COOL

0 688 WALLABIES

0 582 BUFFENUFF

0 564 MAULERS

0 557 BRAWLERS
UNDERDOGS

T PIS FIGUERES DIVISION

0 630 (-38) SLUGGAS

0 627 KNIGHTS

0 586 COLONELS

0 671 PINKSLIPPERS

0 624 KNOCKERS

0 515 BLUEHOAGIES

SHADOWTALONS 152, UNDERDOGS 142
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS 146, BOMBERS 120
BAYFOXES 128, SWAMPDRAINERS 116
COLONELS 117, REDRAIDERS 108
TOUCANS 117, COCKAPOOS 108
BUFFENUFF 144, UNICORNS 134

HOUSE-OF-PAIN vs FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
SWAMPDRAINERS vs PINKSLIPPERS
UNICORNS vs MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
FELLAS vs GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
BAYFOXES vs CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
BOMBERS vs CHOWDAHEADZ

PTS
686 (+18)
697
648
629
596
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PTS
678 (+10)
668
651
586
603
597
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PTS
692 (+24)
682
614
601
683
546
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G'SCALLOPS 160, AVERAGE 131
BRAWLERS 146, AVERAGE 131
KNIGHTS 135, AVERAGE 131

HOUSE-OF-PAIN 163, RENEGADES 132

KNOCKERS 144, BLUEHOAGIES 94
MERCHANTS 121, COCKATIELS 86

RENEGADES vs LEAGUE AVERAGE*
BUFFENUFF vs LEAGUE AVERAGE*

EMUS vs LEAGUE AVERAGE*
SHADOWTALONS vs WALLABIES
COCKAPOQOS vs BLUEHOAGIES
SWALLOWS vs KNOCKERS

- The total pot now stands at 1,630 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 815 beanos.
- Period 1 Waiver Requests for Week 6 are due by Thursday, October 14, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 2 Waiver Requests for Week 6 are due by Saturday, October 16, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 3 First Come First Serve Free Agent Moves can be made (without affecting your waiver priority) between Saturday at 4 AM ET and Sunday at 10 AM ET.
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ESFFL 2021 Update.xlsx

WILD CARD STANDINGS

WILD CARD RACE
PEEPS
VICTORS
EMUS
KNIGHTS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
WALLABIES
BUFFENUFF
HEAVYS
UNICORNS
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
COLONELS
PINKSLIPPERS
COCKATIELS
MAULERS
KNOCKERS
RENEGADES
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
BRAWLERS
SWALLOWS
FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
UNDERDOGS
SWAMPDRAINERS
BOMBERS
REDRAIDERS
COCKAPOOS
BLUEHOAGIES
FELLAS

I=

=) 2 A A A A A NPNNNNNNNOOWWWWWWWWWwwww

ABRPADRMDPEARERDOWWWWWNNNNNNNNNMNNDNDNNDNDNIF

GB
757
697
688
682
672
668
651
648
629
627
614
601
586
586
683
671
624
603
582
515
597
596
570
564
557
546
516
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10/12/2021

PB
+89
+29
+20
+14
+4

17
-20
-39
-41
-54
-67
-82
-82
+15

+3
-44
-65
-86

-153
-71
-72
-98

-104

111

-122

-152



